This drawing is the property of VAT.

Revision

Customer number

4.5-7 bar
(1/8' NPT for USA)

7 pin

R1/8"

S pin

1341

10

$60

/

é |

i

263

81.1

10

55

45

p72
p40

30

SO nO*® Y0004

Seat side

Comp. air connection
Electrical connection
Leak detection port
Mech. pos. indication
Position indicator
Required for dismantling
Emergency acfuation

For attachment

Bake-out area
Differential pumping port

Mint UHV gate
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